BB0.35-FXXX01
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:

  Operation Speed:25±3mm
  Durability Cycles: 30 Cycles
Ordering Code:
BB0.35 - F - X - X - X - 01
Series NO:
0.5mm Board to
Board connecter
F:Female
NO. of Contacts:
06 08 10 12
16 20 PIN
Packing
T:Tube  A:Tray
B:Bag   U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape & Reel
W:Tape & Reel+CAP
Serial Number: 016
5
1
2
3
4
1 2 3 4 5 6
Contact Plating:
S0:Selective
S1:Selective 3u"
S2:Selective 5u"
S3:Selective 10u"
S4:Selective 15u"
S5:Selective 30u"
SN:Tin
BB0.35-FXXX01
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
TMX
BobYang
DATE
10/22/2021
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb
RoHS
HSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
10/22/2021
BB0.35-FXXX01
BB0.35-F06XX01
BB0.35-F08XX01
BB0.35-F10XX01
BB0.35-F12XX01
BB0.35-F16XX01
BB0.35-F20XX01
16
16
12
12
12
12 5.5
5.5
5.5